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 Deeper Observation,Better Diagnosis



Static FOV   

Magnification ratio   

PrismWorking Distance (mm)   

Clear Aperture(mm)   

Dimension(mm)

 20D

46°

3.13X 

50.0

Ø48
Ø56 x 20

74.2°

0.76X

7.0 

Ø21
Ø27 x 13

81.4°

0.93X

8.0

Ø26
Ø33 x 15
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